SMD NSPNTC Thermistor：NSP Series
Suppress surge current
产品规格与数据若有变更，恕不另行通知
1
 Features
1. Complied to the RoHS directive
2. Semiconductor patch plastic encapsulation package
3. Body size：3225、3535、4032、6355

NSP07B(D)5R03 5 3
NSP07B(D)6R02 6 2
NSP07B(D)8R02 8 2
NSP07B(D)10R2 10 2
NSP07B(D)15R2 15 2
NSP07B(D)12R1 12 1
NSP07B(D)16R1 16 1
NSP07B(D)20R1 20 1
NSP07B(D)22R1 22 1
NSP07B(D)30R1 30 1
NSP07B(D)33R1 33 1
NSP07B(D)50R1 50 1
NSP07B(D)60R0X8 60 0.8
NSP7B(D)80R0X8 80 0.8
NSP07B(D)120R0X8 120 0.8
NSP08D1R05 1 5
2.4 17 43
NSP08D1R55 1.5 5
NSP08D2R55 2.5 5
NSP08D3R05 3 5
NSP08D5R04 5 4
NSP08D6R83 6.8 3
NSP08D8R03 8 3
Shenzhen zeitgeist electronics co.,ltd. http://www.china-zeitgeist.com
Specifications and data are subject to change without prior notice

rating
at25℃
(W)
Thermal
dissipation
constant
(mW/℃)
Thermal
time
constant
(Sec.)
operating
Temperature
range
(℃)
NSP08D10R3 10 3
2.4 17 43 -40 ~+150
NSP08D12R2 12 2
NSP08D16R2 16 2
NSP08D20R2 20 2
NSP08D22R2 22 2
NSP08D30R1X5 30 1.5
NSP08D47R1 47 1
NSP08D50R1X5 50 1.5
NSP08D60R1X5 60 1.5
NSP09D1R05 1 5
NSP09D1R55 1.5 5
NSP09D2R55 2.5 5
NSP09D3R05 3 5
NSP09D5R04 5 4
NSP09D6R83 6.8 3
NSP09D8R03 8 3
NSP09D10R3 10 3
NSP09D12R2 12 2
NSP09D16R2 16 2
NSP09D20R2 20 2
NSP09D22R2 22 2
NSP09D30R1X5 30 1.5
NSP09D47R1X5 47 1
NSP09D50R1X5 50 1.5
NSP09D60R1X5 60 1.5
NSP15D1R08 1 8
3.6 21 75
NSP15D1R38 1.3 8
NSP15D2R08 2 8
NSP15D2R57 2.5 7
NSP15D3R07 3 7
NSP15D5R06 5 6
NSP15D8R05 8 5
NSP15D10R5 10 5
NSP15D15R4 15 4
NSP15D20R4 20 4
NSP15D30R3 30 3
NSP15D47R3 47 3
Shenzhen zeitgeist electronics co.,ltd. http://www.china-zeitgeist.com
Specifications and data are subject to change without prior notice
产品规格与数据若有变更，恕不另行通知